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Frame Size

Head Tube Angle
Head Tube

Seat Tube Angle
Seat Tube

Top Tube (Effective)
Fork Offset
Standover
Wheelbase

Seat Tube to Ground
Overall length

cm
/0 Deq.
8
68.6 Deq.
14.5
29.8
2.5
27.4
59.5
29
88.5

Kid’s 5.7 inch

IN.
/0 Deq.
3.1
68.6 Deq.
5.7
11.7
1
10.7
23.4
11.4
34.8

mm
/0 Deq.

68.6 Deq.
145

298

25

274

595

290




