

Frame Size		Kid's 5.7 inch		
		cm	in.	mm
A	Head Tube Angle	70 Deg.	70 Deg.	70 Deg.
В	Head Tube	8	3.1	80
	Seat Tube Angle	68.6 Deg.	68.6 Deg.	68.6 Deg.
	Seat Tube	14.5	5.7	145
	Top Tube (Effective)	29.8	11.7	298
G	Fork Offset	2.5		25
	Standover	27.4	10.7	274
	Wheelbase	59.5	23.4	595
K	Seat Tube to Ground	29	11.4	290
	Overall length	88.5	34.8	885